
ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT NAME OVERALL DIMENSION

LPC149
R

C
U L

US

R

118.11”

12.20”

3.93”

15.74”

16"Hx16"Wx16”D

Aluminium

 CEILING FIXTURE

ANTIQUE ZINC INSIDE 

BULB TYPEA & B- E26 / 60 W

MATURIN

BULB NOT INCLUDED

             1.57”

 

DIA

BLACK PLAIN-CORD

NICKEL METAL-CORD(VISIBLE - 110.23")
118.11"

5"

0.25”- Brass

1”- Black
Plastic

0.5" Matt Black 

Brass

Iron

             2.36” H

 HEMP ROPE


